Keystone RV Company

PO Box 2000
Goshen, IN 46527

Serial Number L1532255
VIN: 4YDF31F21L1532255
Sales order 4105746

Product Year: 2020 Interior: Coastal Cottage
Model: ST31FWMB20

Sprinter 31FWMB - Fifth Wheel

Base price:

37,628

Decor - Sprinter 2020 - Coastal Cottage
Camping Made Easy Package

Thermal Package

Residential Mattress - 60x80 Queen

HDMI Entertainment Center w/iTV

8 Cubic Foot Large Refrigerator

Electric Stabilizer Jacks

50 AMP Service/Wire and Brace for 2nd AC
8 Function Remote Control

Equipment List

0
4,350
218
290
943
218
428
428
218

Painted Cap w/ Keyshield
Keyed-Alike System

Road Armor Suspension

Secure Stance Step

Power Awning with LED Lighting
15,000 BTU A/C IPO 13.5 BTU A/C
2nd 13.5 BTU Air Conditioner
RVIA Seal - Go Camping

Total Options:

725

51
144
218
363
218
725
152

9,689

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To: Freedom RV Inc
3735 E Irvington Rd
Tucson, AZ 85714

Base price:
Total Options:

Total:

Freight
Total MSRP :

37,628
9,689

47,317

3,348

50,665

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financii
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may var




