

Keystone RV Company

PO Box 2000 Goshen, IN 46527

Serial Number L1532255

Product Year: 2020

Interior: Coastal Cottage

VIN: Sales order 4YDF31F21L1532255

4105746

Model: ST31FWMB20

Sprinter 31FWMB - Fifth Wheel			Base price:	37,628
	Equipment	List	1	
Decor - Sprinter 2020 - Coastal Cottage	0	Painted Cap w/ Keyshield		725
Camping Made Easy Package	4,350	Keyed-Alike System		51
Thermal Package	218	Road Armor Suspension		144
Residential Mattress - 60x80 Queen	290	Secure Stance Step		218
HDMI Entertainment Center w/TV	943	Power Awning with LED Lighting		363
8 Cubic Foot Large Refrigerator	218	15,000 BTU A/C IPO 13.5 BTU A/C		218
Electric Stabilizer Jacks	428	2nd 13.5 BTU Air Conditioner		725
50 AMP Service/Wire and Brace for 2nd AC	428	RVIA Seal - Go Camping		152
8 Function Remote Control	218			0
			Total Options:	9,689

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To:: Freedom RV Inc 3735 E Irvington Rd Tucson, AZ 85714

Base price: **Total Options:** 37,628 9,689

Total:

47,317

Freight

3,348

Total MSRP:

50,665

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financia rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may var